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Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos
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Tuesday, February 27, 2024
v 14 6:45pm  Courtb
v 15 6:45pm  Court 6
v 10 6:45pm  Court7
v 9 6:45pm  Court8
v 2 845pm  Court5
v 3 845pm  Court6
v 4 845pm  Court7
v [ 845pm  Court8

8

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

v 10 6:45pm  Court5
v 13 6:45pm  Court 6
v 5 6:45pm  Court7
v 8 6:45pm  Court8
v 3 845pm  Court5
v 15 8:45pm  Court6
v 16  8:45pm  Court7
v 1 845pm  Court8
Tuesday, April 23, 2024
v 15 6:45pm  Court5
v [ 6:45pm  Court6
v 8 6:45pm  Court7
v 14 6:45pm  Court 8
v 6 845pm  Court5
v 9 845pm  Court6
v 10 8:45pm  Court7
v 13 8:45pm  Court 8
Tuesday, May 21, 2024
v 14 6:45pm  Court5
v 3 6:45pm  Court6
v 15 6:45pm  Court7
v 13 6:45pm  Court 8
v 4 845pm  Court5
v 7 845pm  Court6
v 16 8:45pm  Court7
v 8 8:45pm  Court8
Please Note:

No league play on 6/4

Le Donne Con Coglione
Bada Bing

Mommas Gone Bocce
Great Ballz of Fire

The Big LeBocce
Poverinos

Flying Pigs

Out4 Fun

Paesanos'

The Flying Pal-linos
JJA-Project Bocceneers

Drinking Team with a Bocce Problem

Johnny's Boyz
Celtic Rollers
Greasy Balls
One for the Ditch

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

4  6:45pm
5 w 15 6:45pm
8 w 12 6:45pm
9 w 11 6:45pm
13 v 7 8:45pm
6 v 14 8:45pm
2 v 3 845pm
10 w 16 8:45pm

1 w

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

12 v 15

S 9
16 w 6
v 11
v 10

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
v 8 8:45pm
vs 13 8:45pm
v 5 8:45pm

~NR AN

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

v 16
Vs 5
v 1
11w 12
2 w 6
15 w 8
14 v 9
10 w 13

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

~N w

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

5 w 11
4 v 12
7 w 9
14 w 2
3 w 13
15 w 1
6 Vs
16 v 8

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

16 w 3

6
7
8

10 w 11
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12 w 9
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Joan Bertolotti
Keith Matasci
Jen Musolf

Jim Foley

Nico Flores
Mike Sparacino
Duino Giordano
Sue Moses
Roy Moses
Elaine Sullivan
Aaron Taylor
Kevin Shannon
Chris Albanese
Gerald Pfeiffer
Javier Ruano
Nick Travis

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

6:45pm  Court 5
6:45pm Court 6
6:45pm  Court 7
6:45pm Court 8
8:45pm  Court 5
8:45pm Court 6
8:45pm  Court 7
8:45pm Court 8

w 15
v 14
w 13

Vs 1
Vs 4

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

v 14 6:45pm Court5
v 2 6:45pm  Court 6
v 13 6:45pm Court7
v 10 6:45pm Court 8
v 15 8:45pm Court5
v 12 8:45pm Court 6
v 11 8:45pm Court 7
v 16 8:45pm Court 8

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

v 11 6:45pm Court5
v 6 6:45pm Court 6
v 3 6:45pm Court7
v 14 6:45pm Court 8
v 4 845pm Courtb
v 12 8:45pm Court 6
15 8:45pm Court7
v 8 8:45pm  Court8

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

6:45pm  Court 5
6:45pm Court 6
6:45pm  Court 7
6:45pm Court 8
8:45pm  Court 5
8:45pm Court 6
8:45pm  Court 7
8:45pm Court 8

v 16
w 13
Vs 7

v 14
v 12
w 11
Vs 8

. PLAYOFFS on Thursday June 13th at 6pm
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408-832-5393
408-832-3821
408-828-4369
408-813-7490
408-420-6553
408-887-1310
408-348-0481
408-892-3942
408-892-1499
408-375-0305
310-503-8063
408-768-3300
408-420-9430
408-981-2333
408-242-5603
408-439-8827

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

9 6:45pm
5 6:45pm
7 6:45pm
8 6:45pm
13 8:45pm
15 8:45pm
14 8:45pm
4 845pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

12
15
13

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
10 6:45pm
16 8:45pm
8 8:45pm
14 8:45pm
1 845pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

8 6:45pm
2 6:45pm
11 6:45pm
13 6:45pm
14 8:45pm
7 8:45pm
9 8:45pm
10 8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8



