Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos Spring 2024 League Schedule	T U E S D A Y	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Le Donne Con Coglione Bada Bing Mommas Gone Bocce Great Ballz of Fire The Big LeBocce Poverinos Flying Pigs Out 4 Fun Paesanos' The Flying Pal-linos JJA-Project Bocceneers Drinking Team with a Bocce Problem Johnny's Boyz Celtic Rollers Greasy Balls One for the Ditch							Joan Be Keith Ma Jen Mus Jim Fole Nico Flo Mike Sp Duino G Sue Mos Roy Mos Elaine S Aaron Ta Kevin Sh Chris All Gerald F Javier R Nick Tra		408-832-5393 408-832-3821 408-828-4369 408-813-7490 408-420-6553 408-887-1310 408-348-0481 408-892-3942 408-892-1499 408-375-0305 310-503-8063 408-768-3300 408-420-9430 408-981-2333 408-242-5603 408-439-8827				
Tuesday	, February	27, 2024	7	Tuesda	y, March 5	5. 2024	7	ues	sdav	, March 12	. 2024	Т	ues	dav.	March 19	. 2024
1 vs 14	6:45pm	Court 5	1	vs 4	6:45pm	Court 5	16	vs	3 3	6:45pm	Court 5	1	vs	9	6:45pm	Court 5
16 vs 15	6:45pm	Court 6	5	vs 15	6:45pm	Court 6	6	VS	15	6:45pm	Court 6	16	VS	5	6:45pm	Court 6
5 vs 10	6:45pm	Court 7	8	vs 12	6:45pm	Court 7	7	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 7	3	vs	7	6:45pm	Court 7
6 vs 9	6:45pm	Court 8	9	vs 11	6:45pm	Court 8	8	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 8	2	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 8
13 vs 2	8:45pm	Court 5	13	vs 7	8:45pm	Court 5	10	vs	11	8:45pm	Court 5	12	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 5
12 vs 3	8:45pm	Court 6	6	vs 14	8:45pm	Court 6	5	VS	1	8:45pm	Court 6	10	vs	15	8:45pm	Court 6
11 vs 4	8:45pm	Court 7	2	vs 3	8:45pm	Court 7	12	VS	9	8:45pm	Court 7	11	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 7
8 vs 7	8:45pm	Court 8	10	vs 16	8:45pm	Court 8	2	VS	4	8:45pm	Court 8	6	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 8
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Tuesday, Apr						2024		Tu	esda	y, April 9,	2024		Tue	sday	, April 16,	2024
12 vs 10	6:45pm	Court 5	12			Court 5	4	VS	14	6:45pm	Court 5	7	VS	12	6:45pm	Court 5
9 vs 13	6:45pm	Court 6	3	vs 9	6:45pm	Court 6	1	vs	2	6:45pm	Court 6	4	VS	15	6:45pm	Court 6
2 vs 5	6:45pm	Court 7	16	vs 6	6:45pm	Court 7	5	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 7	6	VS	13	6:45pm	Court 7
14 vs 8	6:45pm	Court 8	1	vs 11	6:45pm	Court 8	8	VS	10	6:45pm	Court 8	9	VS	10	6:45pm	Court 8
4 vs 3	8:45pm	Court 5	2	vs 10	8:45pm	Court 5	3	VS	15	8:45pm	Court 5	2	VS	16	8:45pm	Court 5
7 vs 15	8:45pm	Court 6	4	vs 8	8:45pm	Court 6	6	vs	12	8:45pm	Court 6	11	VS	8	8:45pm	Court 6
11 vs 16	8:45pm	Court 7	14	vs 13	8:45pm	Court 7	7	vs	11	8:45pm	Court 7	5	VS	14	8:45pm	Court 7
6 vs 1	8:45pm	Court 8	7	vs 5	8:45pm	Court 8	9	VS	16	8:45pm	Court 8	3	VS	1	8:45pm	Court 8
Tuesda	• • • •					Tuesday, May 7, 2024					Tuesday, May 14, 2024					
11 vs 15	6:45pm	Court 5			6:45pm	Court 5			11	•	Court 5	6	VS	8	6:45pm	Court 5
4 vs 7	6:45pm	Court 6	3	vs 5	6:45pm	Court 6	7	VS	6	6:45pm	Court 6	12	VS	2	6:45pm	Court 6
3 vs 8	6:45pm	Court 7	7	vs 1	6:45pm	Court 7	10	VS	3	6:45pm	Court 7	3	VS	11	6:45pm	Court 7
12 vs 14	6:45pm	Court 8	11	vs 12	•	Court 8	16	VS	14	6:45pm	Court 8	1	VS	13	6:45pm	Court 8
5 vs 6	8:45pm	Court 5	2	vs 6	8:45pm	Court 5	9	VS	4	8:45pm	Court 5	15	VS	14	8:45pm	Court 5
2 vs 9	8:45pm	Court 6	15	vs 8	8:45pm	Court 6	1	VS	12	8:45pm	Court 6	16	VS	7	8:45pm	Court 6
1 vs 10	8:45pm	Court 7	14	vs 9	8:45pm	Court 7	13	VS	15	8:45pm	Court 7	5	VS	9	8:45pm	Court 7
16 vs 13	8:45pm	Court 8	10	vs 13	8:45pm	Court 8	5	VS	8	8:45pm	Court 8	4	VS	10	8:45pm	Court 8
								_								
Tuesday, May 21, 2024			Tuesday, May 28, 2024					Tuesday, June 11, 2024								
10 vs 14	6:45pm	Court 5		vs 11	•	Court 5				6:45pm	Court 5					
6 vs 3	6:45pm	Court 6	4	vs 12	•	Court 6	1	VS	16	6:45pm	Court 6					
9 vs 15	6:45pm	Court 9	7 11	vs 9	6:45pm	Court 9	4	VS	13	6:45pm	Court 9					
11 vs 13	6:45pm	Court 8	14	vs 2	6:45pm	Court 8	10	VS	7	6:45pm	Court 8					
5 vs 4	8:45pm	Court 5	3	vs 13	•	Court 5	3	VS	14	8:45pm	Court 5					
2 vs 7	8:45pm	Court 6	15	vs 1	8:45pm	Court 7	5	VS	12	8:45pm	Court 6					
12 vs 16	8:45pm	Court 7	6	vs 10	•	Court 7	6	VS	11	8:45pm	Court 7					
1 vs 8	8:45pm	Court 8	16	vs 8	8:45pm	Court 8	9	VS	8	8:45pm	Court 8					